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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/29/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 08/30/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Wed 08/31/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Thu 09/01/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Fri 09/02/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Mon 09/05/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 09/06/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Fri 09/09/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Mon 09/12/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 09/13/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Thu 09/15/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Mon 09/26/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 09/27/2011 4:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Jewish Day School AWAY at Jewish Day School. Depart @2:30, Warmup @3:15, Return @

5:45.
Thu 09/29/2011 3:45 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Forsgren Park at HOME against Seattle Country Day School at Forsgren Park.
Mon 10/03/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 10/04/2011 3:30 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Forsgren Park at HOME against Evergreen at Forsgren Park.
Thu 10/06/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Fri 10/07/2011 3:45 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Forsgren Park at HOME against Renton Christian at Forsgren Park.
Mon 10/10/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Tue 10/11/2011 3:30 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Delridge Park AWAY against Seattle Academy Div2 at Delridge Park. Depart @2:15,

Warmup @3:00, Return @ 5:30.
Thu 10/13/2011 3:45 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Forsgren Park at HOME against CPC-MLT co-ed team at Forsgren Park (Div 2)
Mon 10/17/2011 3:45 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Forsgren Park at HOME against Brighton at Forsgren Park.
Tue 10/18/2011 3:00 pm Boys MS Soccer Practice Providence Classical Christian Work hard in practice. Have fun in games.
Thu 10/20/2011 5:30 pm Boys MS Soccer Game Marymoor Park AWAY against Cedar Park Bothell at MaryMoor Park #5. Depart @4:00,

Warmup @4:45, Return @ 7:00.


